ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON
General Fund

Fi nance
001-1301-513-1200
001- 1301-513- 1400
001- 1301-513- 1500
001-1301-513-2100
001- 1301-513- 2200
001- 1301-513- 2300

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance

* Per sonal Services

001-1301-513- 3400
001-1301-513- 4000
001-1301-513-4100
001-1301-513- 4400
001-1301-513- 4600
001-1301-513- 4700
001-1301-513- 4900
001-1301-513-5100
001-1301-513-5200
001-1301-513- 5400
001-1301-513- 5500

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmmruni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Binding

Q her Current Charges

O fice Supplies
Qperating Supplies
Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

* Operating Expenditures

*k Kk

Fi nance

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

525, 664
5, 000
600

40, 642
37, 290
106, 546

715, 742

17,000
2,400

200
2,700
2,400
1, 750
1, 100
15, 050

762,517

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

468, 481
1,639
740

34, 240
22,441
98,678

626, 219

13,324
1,633

656, 635

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

105, 882

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



